USTA Shuttle Transportation

Welcome to Lake Nona. Beep provides free transportation to the USTA National Campus for specified tournaments throughout the year. Our
100% electric van will service the following tournaments for the month of April 2024:

Apr 5 — Apr 18

NTRP Adult
ITA Wheelchair

BJK Cup
USTA Southern

Pick-up times and locations:

7:45-7:50
8:45-8:50
9:45-9:50
10:45-10:50
1:20-1:25
2:20-2:25
3:20-3:25

8:00-8:05
9:00-9:05
10:00-10:05
11:00-11:05
1:35-1:40
2:35-2:40
3:35-3:40

8:15-8:20
9:15-9:20
10:15-10:20
11:15-11:20
1:50-1:55
2:50-2:55
3:50-3:55

8:30-8:35
9:30-9:35
10:30-10:35
11:30-11:35
2:05-2:10
3:05-3:10
4:05-4:10

How can | catch the shuttle?

The 100% electric van will arrive at each of the designated stops at
the main entrance of the Courtyard & Residence Inn, Wave Hotel
Aloft Hotel, and USTA National Campus. The shuttle will run from
7:45am — 4:30pm with the last pick-up at USTA at 4:10pm during the
designated tournaments.

How often does it run?

The shuttle will operate on a loop between Courtyard & Residence
Inn, Wave Hotel, Aloft Hotel, and USTA National Campus and arrive
within the window designated in the schedule.

Is the service free?
Hop on board! It’s free!

13485 Veterans Way, Suite 110, Orlando, FL 32827 | Tel (800) 640-0316 | www.ridebeep.com | info@ridebeep.com



