

# **USTA Shuttle Transportation**

Welcome to Lake Nona. Beep provides free transportation to the USTA National Campus for specified tournaments throughout the year. Our 100% electric van will service the following tournaments for the month of April 2024:

Date	Tournament
Apr 5 – Apr 18	NTRP Adult ITA Wheelchair BJK Cup USTA Southern



## Pick-up times and locations:

Pick-Up Time: Courtyard/ Residence Inn	Pick-Up Time: Wave Hotel	Pick-Up Time: Aloft	Pick-Up Time: USTA Campus
7:45-7:50	8:00-8:05	8:15-8:20	8:30-8:35
8:45-8:50	9:00-9:05	9:15-9:20	9:30-9:35
9:45-9:50	10:00-10:05	10:15-10:20	10:30-10:35
10:45-10:50	11:00-11:05	11:15-11:20	11:30-11:35
-	-	-	-
1:20-1:25	1:35-1:40	1:50-1:55	2:05-2:10
2:20-2:25	2:35-2:40	2:50-2:55	3:05-3:10
3:20-3:25	3:35-3:40	3:50-3:55	4:05-4:10

#### How can I catch the shuttle?

The 100% electric van will arrive at each of the designated stops at the main entrance of the Courtyard & Residence Inn, Wave Hotel Aloft Hotel, and USTA National Campus. The shuttle will run from 7:45am-4:30pm with the last pick-up at USTA at 4:10pm during the designated tournaments.

#### How often does it run?

The shuttle will operate on a loop between Courtyard & Residence Inn, Wave Hotel, Aloft Hotel, and USTA National Campus and arrive within the window designated in the schedule.

### Is the service free?

Hop on board! It's free!